“Nothing shoots flatter, hits harder or is more
accurate than a Weatherby.”
Founded by Roy Weatherby, Weatherby has become
one of the most renowned brands in the industry,
with their firearms being known for their repeatable
accuracy, performance, and precision.
The Vanguard, Camilla & Mark V are models that
have earned the trust of hunters from all over
the world to take down game in any backcountry
situation forging the Weatherby’s reputation as the
hunter’s choice of firearm.
FIREARMS
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 135
tsaoutdoors.com.au
V-SCOUT
 f Adjustable rear sight
 f Raised scope ramp
 f Break barrel rifle
 f Polymer coated barrel
 f Smooth action trigger.
.177 BREAK BARREL, TIMBER STOCK, 5.5 JOULES, 550 fps 150
COMET EVO
 f Black Synthetic stock - totally weatherproof
with hi-grip contact panels
 f Break barrel rifle
.177 BREAK BARREL, SYNTHETIC STOCK, 1000 FPS 160
.22 CAL BREAK BARREL, SYNTHETIC STOCK, 860 FPS 161
 f Grooved receiver for scope
 f Polymer coated barrel.
AIR RIFLES
BSA
 f Full-power action and fully-chequered
hardwood stock
 f Full-specification BSA-made barrel
 f Fast-handling stock
 f Solid break-barrel, spring-piston
action.
METEOR EVO
.177 1000 FPS 170
.22 860 FPS 171
Scorpion TS HP .177 STS45HP STS45HP-C
Scorpion TS HP .22 STS55HP STS55HP-C
Scorpion TS HP .25 STS65HP STS65HP-C
SCORPION TS HP
COMBO PACK INCLUDES:
 f 100 shots per fill - On board manometer & ‘Quick fill’ system
 fMulti-shot Rotary Magazine system
 f Robust and Lightweight Synthetic stock
 f BSA’s own world renowned Cold Hammer Forged Barrel
 f BSA stirrup pump fFolding bi-pod
 f 3-9x40 scope & mounts
 f Bolt Action
 f Fixed Butt pad
 f Barrel length -470mm
ComboBare Rifle
NEW
FIREARMS
136 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
R12 CLX BOLT ACTION
 f Traditional steel main spring exchanged for
Gas Ram Technology
 f Black Synthetic stock
R12 CLX .177 Walnut HP R1277-RWHP
R12 CLX .22 Walnut HP R1222-RWHP
 f Grooved receiver for scope
 f Reduced vibration when firing.
Note: Silencer not included.
COMET EVO GRT
 f Traditional steel main spring exchanged for
Gas Ram Technology
 f Black Synthetic stock
.177 COMET EVO GRT SYNTHETIC STOCK 1000 FPS 162
.22 COMET EVO GRT SYNTHETIC STOCK 1000 FPS 163
 f Grooved receiver for scope
 f Reduced vibration when firing.
 fMinelli sporter Beech stock
featuring graduated chequering
 f Ambidextrous Compact Stock
 f Hammer Forged Barrel
 f½” UNF Threaded Barrel End
Ultra CLX .177 Beech 2077-B24
Ultra CLX .22 Beech 2022-B24
ULTRA CLX MULTISHOT
 f Traditional steel main spring exchanged for
Gas Ram Technology
 f Timber stock.
.177 METEOR EVO GRT BEECH STOCK  1000 FPS 172
.22 METEOR EVO GRT BEECH STOCK  1000 FPS 173
METEOR EVO GRT
GAS RAM
TECHNOLOGY
GAS RAM
TECHNOLOGY
AIR RIFLES
GRT RIFLES
BSA
 f ‘On-Shot’ Rotary Safety Catch
 f Newly designed 12 shot magazine
 f Adjustable Trigger: Length, Lateral & Radial
 f 275° Field of View Pressure Gauge.
NEW
NEW
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 137
tsaoutdoors.com.au
ACCESSORIES
BSA
.177 10 SHOT MAGAZINE BLUE ROTOR 16-9393
22 10 SHOT MAGAZINE RED ROTOR 16-9394
.25 8 SHOT MAGAZINE BLACK ROTOR 16-7820
.22 SINGLE SHOT ADAPTOR DOES NOT FIT BUCCANEER 16-7426
.177 SINGLE SHOT ADAPTOR DOES NOT FIT BUCCANEER 16-7425
PCP MAGAZINES
HIGH COMPRESSION PCP PUMP SUITS ALL BSA PCP RIFLES 6212144
DRY-PACK MOISTURE GRANULES  803
REPLACEMENT AIR FILTER KIT  807
CHARGING HOSE FOR SCUBA, ADAPTOR NOT INCLUDED 16-7923
COMPRESSION ACCESSORIES
 f AR500 ⅜” Thick steel, suitable for air rifles and .22 Rimfire only.
BSA CROW FIELD TARGET 6212219
RABBIT FIELD TARGET W/ 4 BULLSEYE RING 6212220
KNOCK DOWN TARGET
BORE SIGHTER INC CARRY CASE & ARBORS BS30
BORE SIGHTERS
803
807
6212144
16-9393 16-9394
16-7923
FIREARMS
138 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
DETACHABLE MAGAZINES/ KITS
HTR 308 WIN FOLDING THUMBHOLE HTR-F308-24FB-B
HSP PLR 7MM REM TRI COLOUR DES PLR7RM-26FB-TCD
PLR 338LM GREEN/ TAN FULL CAMO PLR338-26FB-GTC
HSP PLR 338 LAPUA 26" W/ BRAKE PLR338LM-26FB-GL
HSP HTR 338 LAP 26" W/ BRAKE HTR338-26FB-B
HSP HTR .308 WIN 24" W/ BRAKE HTR308-24FB-B
VAR 243 WIN BLACK/ TAN CAMO VAR243-24F-BTC
VAR 204 RUGER BLACK/ TAN CAMO VAR204-24F-BTC
VAR 223 REM BLACK/ TAN CAMO VAR223-24F-BTC
PLR 338LM TRI COLOUR DESERT PLR338-26FB-TCD
HTR 300 WIN MAG 26" BLACK HTR300-26FB-B
SPL 308 WIN BRAKE TAN/ BLACK SPL308W-24B-TB
SPL 308 WIN BRAKE BLACK SPL308W-24B-B
SPL 308 WIN BLACK/ TAN GRASS SPL308W-24-BTG
SPL 7MM REM MAG GREEN/ TAN CAM SPL7RM-26FB-GTC
SPL 7MM REM MAG TAN/ BLACK SPL7RM-26FB-TB
VAR 204 RUGER GRASSLAND CAMO VAR204-24F-GLC
HSP MAGAZINE 300 WIN MAG 8 RND HSPMAG300WIN-8
HSP MAGAZINE 308 10 ROUND HSPMAG308-10
HSP 308 MAGAZINE 5 ROUND HSPMAG308-5
HSP MAGAZINE 223 4 ROUND HSPMAG223-4
HSP MAGAZINE 308 4 ROUND HSPMAG308-4
HSP DETACHABLE MAG KIT 300WIN AP308DBM-300WIN
HSP DETACHABLE MAG KIT SA AP307DBM
HEAVY TACTICAL RIFLE (HTR)
VARMINT RIFLE (VAR)
AP307DBM
HSPMAG308-10
BESPOKE SERVICE
HS PRECISION
VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT:
FOR THE FULL RANGE OF CUSTOMISED RIFLES.
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 139
tsaoutdoors.com.au
WEATHERBY
MARK V
MARK V® BACKCOUNTRY™ 2.0
MARK V® BACKCOUNTRY™ 2.0 Ti
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
LH 280 AI, 26” MBC20N280AL6B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MBC20N300WL8B
LH 308 WIN, 24” MBC20N308NL4B
LH 338 WBY RPM, 20” MBC20N338WL0B
LH 6.5 CMR, 24” MBC20N65CML4B
LH 6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MBC20N65RWL6B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MBC20N653WL8B
6.5 CMR, 24” MBC20N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MBC20N65RWR6B
6.5-300 WBY 28” MBC20N653WR8B
LH 240 WBY, 26” MBC20N240WL6B
LH 243 WIN, 24” MBC20N243NL4B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MBC20N257WL8B
LH 270 WBY, 28” MBC20N270WL8B
240 WBY, 26” MBC20N240WR6B
243 WIN, 24” MBC20N243NR4B
257 WBY, 28” MBC20N257WR8B
270 WBY, 28” MBC20N270WR8B
280 AI, 26” MBC20N280AR6B
300 WBY, 28” MBC20N300WR8B
308 WIN, 24” MBC20N308NR4B
338 WBY RPM, 20” MBC20N338WR0B
 f Peak 44 Blacktooth carbon fibre with dark green and brown sponge
pattern accents
 f Fluted barrel / trigger guard / receiver – Patriot Brown Cerakote,
#1 MOD, #2 MOD, or #3 contour (depending on chambering)
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MBT20N653WR8B
6.5 CMR, 24” MBT20N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MBT20N65RWR6B
LH 240 WBY, 26” MBT20N240WL6B
LH 243 WIN, 24” MBT20N243NL4B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MBT20N257WL8B
LH 270 WBY, 28” MBT20N270WL8B
240 WBY, 26” MBT20N240WR6B
243 WIN, 24” MBT20N243NR4B
257 WBY, 28” MBT20N257WR8B
270 WBY, 28” MBT20N270WR8B
280 AI, 26” MBT20N280AR6B
300 WBY, 28” MBT20N300WR8B
308 WIN, 24” MBT20N308NR4B
338 WBY RPM, 20” MBT20N338WR0B
LH 280 AI, 26” MBT20N280AL6B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MBT20N300WL8B
LH 308 WIN, 24” MBT20N308NL4B
LH 6.5 CMR, 24” MBT20N65CML4B
LH 6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MBT20N65RWL6B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MBT20N653WL8B
LH 338 WBY RPM, 20” MBT20N338WL0B
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Peak 44 Blacktooth carbon fibre stock with grey and white
sponge pattern accents
 f Fluted barrel / trigger guard / bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite
Black Cerakote, #1 MOD, #2 MOD, or #3 contour (depending on
chambering).
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
FIREARMS
140 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
WEATHERBY
MARK V
MARK V® BACKCOUNTRY™ 2.0 CARBON
MARK V® BACKCOUNTRY™ 2.0 Ti CARBON
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
6.5 CMR, 24” MCB20N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCB20N65RWR6B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCB20N653WR8B
LH 240 WBY, 24” MCB20N240WL4B
LH 243 WIN, 24” MCB20N243NL4B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MCB20N257WL8B
240 WBY, 24” MCB20N240WR4B
243 WIN, 24” MCB20N243NR4B
257 WBY, 28” MCB20N257WR8B
300 WBY, 28” MCB20N300WR8B
30-378 WBY, 28” MCB20N303WR8B
338 WBY RPM, 22” MCB20N338WR2B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MCB20N300WL8B
LH 30-378 WBY, 28” MCB20N303WL8B
LH 338 WBY RPM, 22” MCB20N338WL2B
LH 6.5 CMR, 24” MCB20N65CML4B
LH 6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCB20N65RWL6B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCB20N653WL8B
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Peak 44 Blacktooth carbon fibre stock with dark green and brown
sponge pattern accents
 f Lightweight, fast-cooling carbon fibre barrel,  #4 contour
 f Trigger guard / receiver – Patriot Brown Cerakote
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCT20N65RWR6B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCT20N653WR8B
LH 240 WBY, 24” MCT20N240WL4B
LH 243 WIN, 24” MCT20N243NL4B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MCT20N257WL8B
240 WBY, 24” MCT20N240WR4B
243 WIN, 24” MCT20N243NR4B
257 WBY, 28” MCT20N257WR8B
300 WBY, 28” MCT20N300WR8B
338 WBY RPM, 22” MCT20N338WR2B
6.5 CMR, 24” MCT20N65CMR4B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MCT20N300WL8B
LH 338 WBY RPM, 22” MCT20N338WL2B
LH 6.5 CMR, 24” MCT20N65CML4B
LH 6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCT20N65RWL6B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCT20N653WL8B
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Peak 44 Blacktooth carbon fibre stock with dark green and brown
sponge pattern accents
 f Lightweight, fast-cooling carbon fibre barrel,  #4 contour
 f Trigger guard / receiver – Patriot Brown Cerakote
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 141
tsaoutdoors.com.au
MARK V® CAMILLA™ DELUXE
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCD01N65RWR6B240 WBY, 26” MCD01N240WR6B
243 WIN, 24” MCD01N243NR4B
280 AI, 26” MCD01N280AR6B
6.5 CMR, 24” MCD01N65CMR4B
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Gloss “AA” Claro walnut stock
 f Barrel / receiver / trigger guard – High gloss, bead blasted, blued
finish, #1 contour
 f Stock is designed to match and fit the female frame.
WEATHERBY
MARK V
MARK V® CAMILLA™ ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
MARK V® CARBONMARK
LH 257 WBY, 28” MCM01N257WL8B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCM01N653WL8B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MCM01N300WL8B
6.5 CMR, 24” MCM01N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCM01N65RWR6B
257 WBY, 28” MCM01N257WR8B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCM01N653WR8B
300 WBY, 28” MCM01N300WR8B
338 WBY RPM, 26” MCM01N338WR6B
 f Black hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with grey
and tan sponge pattern
 f Lightweight, fast-cooling carbon fibre barrel,  #4 contour
 f Receiver / brake / trigger guard  – Coyote Tan Cerakote
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Black hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with smoke and
gold sponge accents
 f Barrel / receiver / brake – Midnight Bronze Cerakote, #1 MOD contour
 f Bolt / bolt knob / trigger guard / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote
 f Stock is designed to match and fit the female frame.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
243 WIN, 24” MCU03N243NR4B
240 WBY, 26” MCU03N240WR6B
280 AI, 26” MCU03N280AR6B6.5 CRM, 24” MCU03N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCU03N65RWR6B
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
142 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
WEATHERBY
MARK V® CARBONMARK PRO
MARK V® DANGEROUS GAME
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
416 WBY, 26” MDG01N416WR6B
460 WBY, 26” MDG01N460WR6B
375 WBY, 26” MDG01N375WR6B
378 WBY, 26” MDG01N378WR6B
300 WBY, 26” MDG01N300WR6B
340 WBY, 26” MDG01N340WR6B
375 H&H, 26” MDG01N375HR6B
 f Tan hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with matte gel
coat finish and black spiderweb accents
 f Barrel / receiver / bolt knob / safety / trigger guard- Graphite
Black Cerakote, #2, #3, or #4 contour, depending on chambering.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Charcoal finish carbon fibre stock
 f Lightweight, fast-cooling carbon fibre barrel,  #4 contour
 f Receiver / brake / trigger guard – Tungsten Cerakote
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety  – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
6.5 CMR, 24” MCP01N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MCP01N65RWR6B
257 WBY, 28” MCP01N257WR8B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCP01N653WR8B
300 WBY, 28” MCP01N300WR8B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MCP01N257WL8B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MCP01N653WL8B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MCP01N300WL8B
MARK V
MARK V® DELUXE
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake (depending on chambering)
30-378 WBY, 28”* MDX01N303WR8B
338-378 WBY, 28”* MDX01N333WR8B
340 WBY, 28”* MDX01N340WR8B
378 WBY, 28”* MDX01N378WR8B
416 WBY, 28”* MDX01N416WR8B
240 WBY, 24” MDX01N240WR4O
243 WIN, 22” MDX01N243NR2O
257 WBY, 26” MDX01N257WR6O
270 WBY, 26” MDX01N270WR6O
300 WBY, 26” MDX01N300WR6O
460 WBY, 28”* MDX01N460WR8B
6.5-300 WBY, 26” MDX01N653WR6O
6.5 CMR, 22” MDX01N65CMR2O
6.5 WBY RPM, 24” MDX01N65RWR4O
7MM WBY, 26” MDX01N7MMWR6O
 f Gloss “AA” Claro walnut stock
 f Barrel / trigger guard / bolt knob – High gloss, bead blasted,
blued finish barrel #1, #2, #3, or #4 contour (depending on
chambering).
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Accubrake ST (depending on
chambering)
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 143
tsaoutdoors.com.au
MARK V
WEATHERBY
300 WBY, 26” MWM01N300WR6T
30-378 WBY, 28”* MWM01N303WR8B
338-378 WBY, 28”* MWM01N333WR8B
340 WBY, 26” MWM01N340WR6T
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake (depending on chambering)
Threaded barrel with included thread protector
*Threaded barrel with included thread protector
MARK V® HUNTER
MARK V® WEATHERMARK
MARK V® WEATHERMARK BRONZE
300 WBY, 26” MWB01N300WR6T
30-378 WBY, 28”* MWB01N303WR8B
338-378 WBY, 28”* MWB01N333WR8B
340 WBY, 26” MWB01N340WR6T
 f Black hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with matte
gel coat finish and Burnt Bronze spiderweb accents
 f Barrel / receiver / thread protector / trigger guard – Burnt Bronze
Cerakote, #1, #2, or #3 contour (depending on chambering)
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake (depending on chambering)
Threaded barrel with included thread protector
280 AI, 24” MHU01N280AR4T
300 WIN, 26” MHU01N300NR6T
300 WBY, 26” MHU01N300WR6T
30-06 SPRG, 24” MHU01N306SR4T
308 WIN, 22” MHU01N308NR2T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” MHU01N653WR6T
240 WBY, 24” MHU01N240WR4T
243 WIN, 22” MHU01N243NR2T
25-06 REM, 24” MHU01N256RR4T
257 WBY, 26” MHU01N257WR6T
270 WIN, 24” MHU01N270NR4T
270 WBY, 26” MHU01N270WR6T
6.5 CMR, 22” MHU01N65CMR2T
6.5 WBY RPM, 24” MHU01N65RWR4T
7MM-08 REM, 22” MHU01N7M8RR2T
7MM REM, 26” MHU01N7MMRR6T
7MM WBY, 26” MHU01N7MMWR6T
 f Mark V advanced polymer stock in urban & black speckle accents
 f Barrel / receiver / thread protector / trigger guard – Cobalt
Cerakote, #1, #2, or #3 contour (depending on chambering)
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
240 WBY, 24” MWB01N240WR4T
243 WIN, 22” MWB01N243NR2T
257 WBY, 26” MWB01N257WR6T
270 WBY, 26” MWB01N270WR6T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” MWB01N653WR6T
6.5 CMR, 22” MWB01N65CMR2T
6.5 WBY RPM, 24” MWB01N65RWR4T
7MM WBY, 26” MWB01N7MMWR6T
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST (depending on
chambering)
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Black hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with
matte gel coat finish and tungsten spiderweb accents
 f Barrel / receiver / thread protector / trigger guard – Tac Gray
Cerakote, #1, #2, or #3 contour (depending on chambering)
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST (depending on
chambering)
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
240 WBY, 24” MWM01N240WR4T
243 WIN, 22” MWM01N243NR2T
257 WBY, 26” MWM01N257WR6T
270 WBY, 26” MWM01N270WR6T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” MWM01N653WR6T
6.5 CMR, 22” MWM01N65CMR2T
6.5 WBY RPM, 24” MWM01N65RWR4T
7MM WBY, 26” MWM01N7MMWR6T
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
144 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
MARK V
WEATHERBY
MARK V® WEATHERMARK LT
MARK V® WEATHERMARK LIMITED
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MWL01N653WR8B
6.5 CMR, 24” MWL01N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MWL01N65RWR6B
7MM WBY, 28” MWL01N7MMWR8B
300 WBY, 28” MWL05N300WR8B
 f Green hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo fibreglass stock with Flat Dark
Earth speckle accents
 f Fluted Barrel / brake / receiver / trigger guard – Flat Dark
Earth Cerakote, #1 MOD or #2 MOD contour (depending on
chambering)
 f Bolt / bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
 f Black base hand-laid, raised Monte Carlo composite stock with grey
& brown accents
 f Spiral fluted barrel / brake / receiver / trigger guard – Burnt Bronze
Cerakote,  #1 MOD or #2 MOD contour (depending on chambering)
 f Bolt / extended bolt knob / safety – Graphite Black Cerakote.
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
240 WBY, 26” MWL01N240WR6B
257 WBY, 28” MWL01N257WR8B
270 WBY, 28” MWL01N270WR8B
300 WBY, 28” MWL01N300WR8B
LH 257 WBY, 28” MWL01N257WL8B
LH 300 WBY, 28” MWL01N300WL8B
LH 6.5-300 WBY, 28” MWL01N653WL8B
 f TriggerTech trigger
 f 54° bolt throw
 f Deep spiral fluted bolt
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
257 WBY, 28” MWL05N257WR8B
6.5 CMR, 24” MWL05N65CMR4B
6.5 WBY RPM, 26” MWL05N65RWR6B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” MWL05N653WR8B
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 145
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
VANGUARD® BADLANDS®
VANGUARD® CAMILLA™ WILDERNESS
300 WBY, 26” VAP300WR6O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VAP306SR4O
308 WIN, 24” VAP308NR4O
6.5 CMR, 24” VAP65CMR4O
7MM-08 REM, 20” VWR7M8RRØO
308 WIN, 20” VWR308NRØO
 f Raised Monte Carlo polymer stock with Badlands® Approach
camo pattern
 f Burnt Bronze Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour.
 f Green hand-laid fibreglass HS Precision stock with black
spiderweb accents
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #1 contour
 f Stock is designed to match and fit the female frame.
VANGUARD® CAMILLA™
7MM-08 REM, 20” VWC7M8RRØO
308 WIN, 20” VWC308NRØO
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
22-250 REM, 20” VWC222RRØO
223 REM, 20” VWC223RRØO
243 WIN, 20” VWC243NRØO
6.5 CMR, 20” VWC65CMRØO
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Turkish “A” walnut stock, satin finish
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #1 contour
 f Stock is designed to match and fit the female frame.
223 REM, 20” VWR223RRØO
22-250 REM, 20” VWR222RRØO
243 WIN, 20” VWR243NRØO
6.5 CMR, 20” VWR65CMRØO
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
25-06 REM, 24” VAP256RR4O
257 WBY, 26” VAP257WR6O
270 WIN, 24” VAP270NR4O
300 WIN, 26” VAP300NR6O
6.5 PRC, 24” VAP65PPR4O
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VAP653WR6O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VAP7M8RR4O
7MM REM, 26” VAP7MMRR6O
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
146 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD® FIRST LITE
6.5 PRC, 26” VFN65PPR6B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” VFN653WR8B
270 WIN, 26” VFN270NR6B
300 WIN, 28” VFN300NR8B
 f Raised Monte Carlo polymer stock with First Lite Fusion
camo pattern
 f Flat Dark Earth Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour.
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
VANGUARD® HIGH COUNTRY
VANGUARD® HUSH EDITION
6.5 PRC, 26” VHC65PPR6B
270 WIN, 26” VHC270NR6B
308 WIN, 26” VHC308NR6B
7MM REM, 28” VA677MMRR8B
 f Black Monte Carlo polymer stock with tan and green accents
 f Flat Dark Earth Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour
 f Graphite Black Cerakote finish on bolt and safety.
 f Grey Monte Carlo polymer stock with black spiderweb
accent
 f Graphite Black Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour.
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
*Barrel length includes 2” Accubrake
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
240 WBY, 26” VFN240WR6B
25-06 REM, 26” VFN256RR6B
257 WBY, 28” VFN257WR8B
6.5 CMR, 26” VFN65CMR6B
300 WBY, 28” VFN300WR8B
30-06 SPRG, 26” VFN306SR6B
308 WIN, 26” VFN308NR6B
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
257 WBY, 28” VHC257WR8B
6.5 CMR, 26” VHC65CMR6B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” VHC653WR8B
300 WIN, 28” VHC300NR8B
300 WBY, 28” VHC300WR8B
30-06 SPRG, 28” VHC306SR6B
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f Accubrake ST
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
257 WBY, 28” VA67257WR8B
300 WBY, 28” VA67300WR8B
6.5-300 WBY, 28” VA67653WR8B
6.5 CMR, 26” VA6765CMR6B
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 147
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
VANGUARD® LAMINATE SPORTER
257 WBY, 26” VLM257WR6O
270 WIN, 24” VLM270NR4O
300 WIN, 26” VLM300NR6O
300 WBY, 26” VLM300WR6O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VLM306SR4O
 f Boyds® Nutmeg Laminate with Pachmayer Decelerator
Monte Carlo stock
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #2 contour.
VANGUARD® MEATEATER
7MM REM, 26” VMA7MMRR6T
243 WIN, 24” VMA243NR4T
3O8 WIN, 24” VMA308NR4T
300 WIN, 26” VMA300NR6T
 f Raised, black Monte Carlo polymer stock with gray and
brown accents
 f Tungsten Cerakote finish and barrel, spiral fluted, #2 contour.
*Threaded barrel with included thread protector
VANGUARD® MULTICAM
6.5 PRC, 24” VMC65PPR4T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VMC653WR6T
270 WIN, 24” VMC270NR4T
7MM-08 REM, 24” VMC7M8RR4T
7MM REM, 26” VMC7MMRR6T
 f Raised Monte Carlo polymer stock with MultiCam
camo pattern
 f Flat Dark Earth Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour.
*Threaded barrel with included thread protector
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
223 REM, 24” VLM223RR4O
22-250 REM, 24” VLM222RR4O
240 WBY, 24” VLM240WR4O
243 WIN, 24” VLM243NR4O
25-06 REM, 24” VLM256RR4O
308 WIN, 24” VLM308NR4O
6.5 CMR, 24” VLM65CMR4O
7MM REM, 26” VLM7MMRR6O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VLM7M8RR4O
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
257 WBY, 26” VMA257WR6T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VMA653WR6T
300 WBY, 26” VMA300WR6T
6.5 CREEDMOOR, 24” VMA65CMR4T
30-06 SPRG VMA306SR4T
270 WIN, 24” VMA270NR4T
6.5 PRC, 24” VMA65PPR4T
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
243 WIN, 24” VMC243NR4T
240 WBY, 24” VMC240WR4T
25-06 REM, 24” VMC256RR4T
257 WBY, 26” VMC257WR6T
6.5 CMR, 24” VMC65CMR4T
308 WIN, 24” VMC308NR4T
30-06 SPRG, 24” VMC306SR4T
300 WIN, 26” VMC300NR6T
300 WBY, 26” VMC300WR6T
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
148 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
VANGUARD® SPORTER
270 WIN, 24” VDT270NR4O
300 WIN, 26” VDT300NR6O
300 WBY, 26” VDT300WR6O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VDT306SR4O
308 WIN, 24” VDT308NR4O
 f Raised Monte Carlo Turkish “A” walnut stock, satin
urethane finish
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #2 contour.
VANGUARD® SYNTHETIC
VANGUARD® KAKADU
270 WIN, 24” VGT270NR4O
300 WIN, 26” VGT300NR6O
300 WBY, 26” VGT300WR6O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VGT306SR4O
308 WIN, 24” VGT308NR4O
300 WIN VA78300NR6O
300 WIN VA78300NR8B
30-06 VA78306SR6B
 f Gray Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #2 contour.
 f Gray Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #2 contour.
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
223 REM, 24” VDT223RR4O
22-250 REM, 24” VDT222RR4O
243 WIN, 24” VDT243NR4O
25-06 REM, 24” VDT256RR4O
257 WBY, 26” VDT257WR6O
6.5 CMR, 24” VDT65CMR4O
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VDT653WR6O
7MM REM, 26” VDT7MMRR6O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VDT7M8RR4O
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
223 REM, 24” VGT223RR4O
22-250 REM, 24” VGT222RR4O
240 WBY, 24” VGT240WR4O
243 WIN, 24” VGT243NR4O
25-06 REM, 24” VGT256RR4O
257 WBY, 26” VGT257WR6O
22-250 REM VA78222RR4O
223 REM VA78223RR4O
243 WIN VA78243NR4O
270 WIN VA78270NR4O
6.5 CMR, 24” VGT65CMR4O
6.5 PRC, 24” VGT65PPR4O
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VGT653WR6O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VGT7M8RR4O
7MM REM, 26” VGT7MMRR6O
30-06 SPRG VA78306SR4O
308 WIN VA78308NR4O
6.5CM VA7865CMR4O
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 149
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
VANGUARD® SYNTHETIC COMPACT
7MM-08 REM, 20” VYT7M8RRØO
308 WIN, 20” VYT308NRØO
 f Injection-moulded composite stock
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #1 contour
 f Removable elongated spacer to adjust length of pull
(12½” to 135/8”).
VANGUARD® SYNTHETIC GREEN
VANGUARD® SYNTHETIC BLUE COMPACT
 f Injection-moulded composite stock with blue and gray accents
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #1 contour
 f Removable elongated spacer to adjust length of pull
(12½” to 135/8”).
243 WIN, 20” VYB243NRØO
6.5 CM, 20” VYB65CMRØO
6.5 CMR, 24” VGY65CMR4O
6.5 PRC, 24” VGY65PPR4O
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VGY653WR6O
270 WIN, 24”, 26” VGY270NR4O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VGY7M8RR4O
223 REM, 24” VGY223RR4O
22-250 REM, 24” VGY222RR4O
243 WIN, 24” VGY243NR4O
240 WBY, 24” VGY240WR4O
25-06 REM, 24” VGY256RR4O
257 WBY, 26” VGY257WR6O
7MM REM, 26” VGY7MMRR6O
308 WIN, 24” VGY308NR4O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VGY306SR4O
300 WIN, 26” VGY300NR6O
300 WBY, 26” VGY300WR6O
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Green Monte Carlo Griptonite stock
 f Matte, bead blasted, blued finish barrel, #2 contour.
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
22-250 REM, 20” VYT222RRØO
223 REM, 20” VYT223RRØO
243 WIN, 20” VYT243NRØO
6.5 CMR, 20” VYT65CMRØO
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
22-250 REM, 20” VYB222RRØO
223 REM, 20” VYB223RRØO
7MM-08 REM, 20” VYB7M8RRØO
308 WIN, 20” VYB308NRØO
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
150 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
VANGUARD® STAINLESS SYNTHETIC
 f Griptonite / Stainless #2
 f Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock
 f 400 Series Stainless steel
 f Bead blasted matte finish.
VANGUARD® BLUED SYNTHETIC
VANGUARD® VARMINT FLUTED
300 WIN BLUED SYN 26" VGK300NR6O
30-06 BLUED SYN 24" VGK306SR4O
308 BLUED SYN 24" VGK308NR4O
 6.5CM BLUED SYN 24" VGK65CMR4O
300 WIN Stainless  SYN 24" VSA300NR4O
30-06 Stainless  SYN 24" VSA306SR4O
308 Stainless  SYN 24" VSA308NR4O
22-250 BLUED SYN 24” VGK222RR4O
223 BLUED SYN 24” VGK223RR4O
243 BLUED SYN 24” VGK243NR4O
270 BLUED SYN 24” VGK270NR4O
22-250 Stainless SYN 24" VSA222RR4O
223 Stainless SYN 24" VSA223RR4O
243 Stainless  SYN 24" VSA243NR4O
270 WIN Stainless  SYN 24" VSA270NR4O
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Griptonite / Matte Blued #2
 f Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock
 f Bead blasted matte finish.
 f 3-Position safety
 f 24”, #2 contour barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f Fluted Bolt Body
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel.
VARMINT 223 FLUTED BLUED 24” TB VFB223RR4T
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
 f Griptonite / Matte Blued #3
 f Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock features pistol grip and forend inserts
 f Right side palm swell (aids shooter comfort and control).
FIREARMS
Version 1.1 151
tsaoutdoors.com.au
VANGUARD® VARMINT BLUED
VANGUARD® WEATHERGUARD
 f Griptonite / Matte Blued #3
 f Monte Carlo Griptonite® stock features pistol grip and forend inserts
 f Right side palm swell (aids shooter comfort and control).
 f Monte Carlo Griptonite stock
 f Tactical Grey Cerakote barrel, #2 contour.
VANGUARD
WEATHERBY
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
223 BLUED 20” VBB223RR0T 308 BLUED 20” VBB308NR0T 6.5CM BLUED 20” VBB65CMR0T
AVAILABLE SKUS
300 WIN, 26” VTG300NR6O
240 WBY, 24” VTG240WR4O
300 WBY, 26” VTG300WR6O
25-06 REM, 24” VTG256RR4O
270 WIN, 24” VTG270NR4O
223 REM, 24” VTG223RR4O
257 WBY, 26” VTG257WR6O
22-250 REM, 24” VTG222RR4O
7MM REM, 26” VTG7MMRR6O
243 WIN, 24” VTG243NR4O
7MM-08 REM, 24” VTG7M8RR4O
308 WIN, 24” VTG308NR4O
30-06 SPRG, 24” VTG306SR4O
6.5 CMR, 24” VTG65CMR4O
6.5 PRC, 24” VTG65PPR4O
AVAILABLE SKUS
VANGUARD® WEATHERGUARD BRONZE
 f Black Monte Carlo stock with Burnt Bronze spiderweb
accents
 f Burnt Bronze Cerakote finish and barrel, #2 contour.
*Threaded barrel with included thread protector
 f 3-Position safety
 f Cold hammer forged barrel
 f SUB-MOA accuracy guarantee.
270 WIN, 24” VWB270NR4T
7MM-08 REM, 24” VWB7M8RR4T
7MM REM, 26” VWB7MMRR6T
308 WIN, 24” VWB308NR4T
30-06 SPRG, 24” VWB306SR4T
223 REM, 24” VWB223RR4T
22-250 REM, 24” VWB222RR4T
243 WIN, 24” VWB243NR4T
240 WBY, 24” VWB240WR4T
25-06 REM, 24” VWB256RR4T
257 WBY, 26” VWB257WR6T
300 WIN, 26” VWB300NR6T
300 WBY, 26” VWB300WR6T
6.5 CM, 24” VWB65CMR4T
6.5 PRC, 24” VWB65PPR4T
6.5-300 WBY, 26” VWB653WR6T
AVAILABLE SKUS
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
FIREARMS
152 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
SHOTGUNS
WEATHERBY
ORION® I
ORION® MATTE
ORION® SPORTING
20 GAUGE, 28” OR12028RGG
20 GAUGE, 26” OR1MB2026RGG
20 GAUGE, 30” OSP2030PGG
 f Glossy “A” grade walnut stock,
Prince of Wales grip
 f Gloss-finished metalwork, matte ventilated top rib,
brass bead front sight.
 f Satin “A” grade walnut stock, Prince of Wales grip
 f Matte-finished metalwork, matte ventilated top rib,
brass bead front sight.
 f High gloss finished, “A” grade walnut stock with adjustable
comb
 f High gloss metalwork, tappered ventilated top rib, fibre optic
front sight.
Find more information at www.weatherby.com
 f Ambidextrous top tang safety
 f Low profile receiver
 f 3” chamber.
 f Ambidextrous top tang safety
 f Low profile receiver
 f 3” chamber.
 f Ambidextrous top tang safety
 f Low profile receiver
 f 3” chamber.
12 GAUGE, 30” OSP1230PGG
12 GAUGE, 26” OR1MB1226RGG 12 GAUGE, 28” OR1MB1228RGG
12 GAUGE, 26” OR11226RGG 12 GAUGE, 28” OR11228RGG
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
PROFILE FEATURES
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
AVAILABLE SKUS
ACCESSORIES
153 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
Fiocchi ammunition has a long and rich history that dates back to the late 19th century. Founded in 1876
by Giulio Fiocchi, the company started out as a small family-run business in Italy. Over the years, Fiocchi
has grown to become one of the world’s leading ammunition manufacturers, with a global presence and
reputation for accuracy and performance.
Fiocchi is known for its premium precision ammunition for hunters and backcountry shooters around
the world. Fiocchi is at the forefront of innovation in ammunition technology, pioneering new designs
and manufacturing processes to ensure their products are always ahead of the curve. Today, Fiocchi’s
commitment to quality remains unchanged from their founding days, making them an industry leader in
ammunition production.
AMMUNITION
154 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
FIOCCHI
FIOCCHI RIMFIRE .22LR
22LR 40GR ULTRASONIC 1245FPS 1245 FPS 500 BRICK 30236000
22LR 40GR OFFICIAL 320 1049 FPS 500 BRICK 30260200
22LR 40GR F300 500PK 984 FPS 500 BRICK 302603
22LR 40GR TT SPORT 500 BRICK 30260500
22LR OFFICIAL RAPID FIRE 280 918 FPS 500 BRICK 302607
22LR TT RAPID FIRE 918 FPS 500 BRICK 302608
FIOCCHI ITALY TARGET LOAD
ITALY TT ONE 28GR #7.5 1300 FPS X250 12G 86198700
ITALY TT ONE 28GR #9 (ITALY SIZE #9.5) 1300 FPS 12G 865449
ITALY TT TWO 28GR #7.5 1330 FPS X250 12G 86221700
GOLDEN SKEET 24GR #9 1350FPS X250 (EU SHOT #9.5) 86255900
GOLDEN TRAP 24GR #7.5 1350FPS X250 86237700
OFFICIAL 12G 24GR #7.5 86241700
30260200
FIOCCHI ITALY 223 50PK VALUE LOADS
223 REM 50GR EPN 50GR POLYMER TIP 3280 FPS 50 PK 70562900
223 REM 55GR EPN 55GR POLYMER TIP 3215 FPS 50 PK 70563500
223 REM 55GR SP SOFT POINT 3231 FPS 50 PK 70563200
223 REM 60GR EPN POLYMER TIP     3215 FPS 50 PK 70565700
7056290
86198700
9MM TARGET LOAD
9MM LUGER 115GR FMJ 50 PK 70935300
9MM LUGER 123GR FMJ 50 PK 70935400
9MM GAS CHECK LRN 123GR LEADLESS PRIMER 50 PK 71901600
9MM SPECIALITY
9MM BLANK STAR CRIMP 50 PK 73938500
9MM LUGER SUBSONIC - 158 GR FMJ 50 PK 70901600
FIOCCHI 223 MATCH
223 REM 50GR HP 3412 FPS 50PK 70555900
9MM TARGET LEAD FREE
9MM LUGER 124GR LRN CP LEAD FREE PRIMER 719383
70935300
70901600
AMMUNITION
Version 1.1 155
tsaoutdoors.com.au
FIOCCHI
FIOCCHI 243 WIN
243WIN 95GR SST 2950 FPS 2950 FPS 20PK 243HSB
243WIN 70GR PSP 3400 FPS 20PK 243SPB
243WIN 100GR PSP 3200 FPS 3200 FPS 20PK 243SPD
243 WIN 100GR SP 2788 FPS 20PK 70243100
243 WIN 95GR SST POLYMER TIP 2952 FPS 20PK 70243200
FIOCCHI 270
270 WIN 130GR SP 2854 FPS 20PK 702702
270 WIN 130GR SST 2952 FPS 20PK 70270200
FIOCCHI 30-06
30-06 150GR SP 2855 FPS 20PK 70300100
30-06 180GR SP 2706 FPS 20PK 703002
30-06 180GR SST 2706 FPS 20PK 70300300
30-06 150GR SST 2855 FPS 20PK 70300400
FIOCCHI 222 REM
222 REM 50GR EPN 3084 FPS 50PK 70222100
70243100
702702
703002
243HSB
3030B
FIOCCHI 308 WIN
308 WIN 150GR SP 2788 fps 20PK 70991400
308 WIN 180GR SP 2559 fps 20PK 70991100
70991400
FIOCCHI 308 WIN EXACTA MATCH
308 WIN 175GR HPBT 2624 fps 20PK 70988900
308 WIN 168GR BTHP 2624 fps 20PK 70989000
70988900
AMMUNITION
156 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
FIOCCHI
FIOCCHI 308 WIN SST
308 WIN 150GR EPN 2788 fps 20PK 70991200
308 WIN 180GR EPN 2493 fps 20PK 70991300
FIOCCHI 338 LAP
FIOCCHI 338 LAP 300GR SMK 10PK 70987900
MERCHANDISE
FIOCCHI CAP OLIVE FIOCCHICAP
FIOCCHI CORFLUTE SIGN FIOCCHISIGN
FIOCCHI PRIMERS
SML PISTOL PRIMERS 1500 BRICK 08043000
SML PISTOL MAGNUM PRIMERS 1500 BRICK 080432
SML PISTOL MAGNUM ZP PRIMER ZP LEAD FREE 1500 BRICK 08043300
SML RIFLE PRIMERS (8 box/CASE) 12,000/case 1500 BRICK 08043400
SML RIFLE MAGNUM PRIMERS 1500 BRICK 080435
SML RIFLE MAGNUM PRIMER ZP LEAD FREE 1500 BRICK 08043600
LARGE PISTOL PRIMERS 1500 BRICK 080550
LARGE RIFLE PRIMER 1500 BRICK 080551
616 SHOTSHELL PRIMERS 1000 BRICK 616
70991200
AMMUNITION
Version 1.1 157
tsaoutdoors.com.au
WEATHERBY
UNPRIMED BRASS
224 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS224
240 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS240
257 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS257
6.5-300 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS653
7MM WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS7MM
270 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS270
300 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS300
30-378 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS303
338-378 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS333
340 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS340
375 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS375
378 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS378
416 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS416
460 WBY MAG UPB 20 COUNT BRASS460
257 WBY MAG UPB 50 COUNT BRASS257CT50
300 WBY MAG UPB 50 COUNT BRASS300CT50
6.5-300 WBY MAG UPB 50 COUNT BRASS653CT50
240 WEATHERBY
240 WBY 80 GR BARNES TTSX SELECT
PLUS
B24080TTSX
240 WBY 100 GR NORMA SPITZER SELECT G240100SR
257 WEATHERBY
257 WBY 80 GR BARNES TTSX SELECT PLUS B25780TTSX
257 WBY 100 GR BARNES TTSX SELECT PLUS B257100TTSX
257 WBY 100 GR NORMA SPITZER SELECT G257100SR
257 WBY 100 GR HORNADY SPIRE P SELECT PLUS H257100SP
257 WBY 115 GR NOSLER BALLISTI SELECT PLUS N257115BST
6.5-300 WEATHERBY
6.5-300 WBY 127 GR BARNES LRX SELECT PLUS B653127LRX
6.5-300 WBY 130 GR SWIFT SCIRO SELECT PLUS F653130SCO
6.5-300 WBY 140 GR SWIFT A-FRA SELECT PLUS F653140AF
6.5-300 WBY 140GR VLD HUN 20PK SELECT PLUS R653140VLD
6.5 WEATHERBY RPM
140 GR HORNADY INTERLOCK SELECT H65RPM140IL
140 GR NOSLER ACB SELECT PLUS N65RP-
M140ACB
127 GR BARNES LRX SELECT PLUS B65RPM127LRX
270 WEATHERBY
270 WBY 130 GR BARNES TTSX SELECT PLUS B270130TTSX
270 WBY 130 GR NORMA SPITZER SELECT G270130SR
270 WBY 130 GR HORNADY SPIRE P SELECT
PLUS
H270130SP
270 WBY 140 GR NOSLER BALLISTI SELECT PLUS N270140BST
7MM WEATHERBY
7MM WBY 140 GR BARNES TTSX SELECT PLUS B7MM140TTSX
7MM WBY 150 GR NOSLER BST SELECT PLUS N7MM150BST
AMMUNITION
158 Version 1.1
tsaoutdoors.com.au
WEATHERBY
240 WEATHERBY
165 GR BARNES TTSX B300165TTSX
180 GR NORMA SPITZER G300180SR
150 GR HORNADY SPIRE P H300150SP
165 GR HORNADY SPIRE P H300165SP
180 GR HORNADY SPIRE P H300180SP
150 GR NOSLER PARTITIO N300150PT
165 GR NOSLER BALLISTI N300165BST
180 GR NOSLER BALLISTI N300180BST
200 GR NOSLER PARTITIO N300200PT
30-378 WEATHERBY
165 GR BARNES TTSX B303165TTSX
180 GR BARNES TTSX B303180TTSX
338-378 WEATHERBY
225 GR BARNES TTSX B333225TTSX
250 GR NOSLER PARTITION N333250PT
416 WEATHERBY
378 WEATHERBY
270 GR BARNES TSX B378270TSX
270 GR SPIRE POINT H378270SP
300 GR HORNADY FMJ H378300FJ
300 GR HORNADY ROUND NOSE H378300RN
340 WEATHERBY
225 GR HORNADY SPIRE P H340225SP
250 GR HORNADY SPIRE P H340250SP
375 WEATHERBY
300 GR NOSLER PARTITION N375300PT
460 WEATHERBY
H300150SP
350 GR BARNES TTSX B416350TTSX 450 GR BARNES TSX B460450TSX
500 GR HORNADY ROUND H460500RN